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1 Pathology 10 40 Pathology A 
         Mikheil Jangavadze 

 

Faculty 

Building, 

Beliashvili str 

78 

29.09-

14.11 

14:00-

17;00  18.11. 

2025 

2 

Surgical dentistry 

I 

 

4 10 

General Basis 

of Build-up 

and 

Functioning 

of an 

Organism 

II 

A Marika Zurmukhtashvili  

Dentex-95  

Revaz lagidze st 

N8  

11.10-

30.10 

 

 

10:00-

12:30 
04.11. 

2025 



3 
Prevention of 

dental diseases I 
3 6 

General Basis 

of Build-up 

and 

Functioning 

of an 

Organism 

II 

A   
19.11-

02.12 

10:00-

12:30 

 

 
05.12. 

2025 

4 Elective- 2 8 - A History of Medicine  
03.12-

12.12 

14:00-

18:30 

16.12. 

2025 

5 Health promotion 2 8 

General Basis 

of Build-up 

and 

Functioning 

of an 

Organism 

II 

A Maka Jorbenadze 

TSU School of 

Tourism 

N110 

03.12-

12.12 

10:00-

13:00 

19.12. 

2025 

6 

Therapeutic 

dentistry I 

 

4 10 

General Basis 

of Build-up 

and 

Functioning 

of an 

Organism 

II 

A Mariam Khardziani 

Faculty 

Building, 

Beliashvili str 

78 

17.12-

06.01 

10:00-

14:00 

09.01. 

2026 

7 

Prosthetic 

dentistry I 

 

4 10 

General Basis 

of Build-up 

and 

Functioning 

of an 

Organism 

II 

A 

Lecture – 

Vladimer Margvelashvili 

Seminar  -  

Aleksandre Pateishvili 

Faculty 

Building, 

Beliashvili str 

78 

10.01-

28.01 

 

 

10:00-

12:45 
30.01. 

2026 

 


