Table Faculty of Medicine

2025–2026 Academic Year, Fall Semester Single-Cycle Medical Program

Course II

Nº	Subject	Credit	Duration	Prerequisite	Group	Lecturer	Location	Study/date	Time of holding	Exam date
1	Pathology	10	40	Pathology	A	Mikheil Jangavadze	Faculty Building, Beliashvili str 78	29.09- 14.11	14:00- 17;00	18.11. 2025
2	Surgical dentistry I	4	10	General Basis of Build-up and Functioning of an Organism II	A	Marika Zurmukhtashvili	Dentex-95 Revaz lagidze st N8	11.10- 30.10	10:00- 12:30	04.11. 2025

3	Prevention of dental diseases I	3	6	General Basis of Build-up and Functioning of an Organism II	A			19.11- 02.12	10:00- 12:30	05.12. 2025
4	Elective-	2	8	-	A	History of Medicine		03.12- 12.12	14:00- 18:30	16.12. 2025
5	Health promotion	2	8	General Basis of Build-up and Functioning of an Organism II	A	Maka Jorbenadze	TSU School of Tourism N110	03.12- 12.12	10:00- 13:00	19.12. 2025
6	Therapeutic dentistry I	4	10	General Basis of Build-up and Functioning of an Organism II	A	Mariam Khardziani	Faculty Building, Beliashvili str 78	17.12- 06.01	10:00- 14:00	09.01. 2026
7	Prosthetic dentistry I	4	10	General Basis of Build-up and Functioning of an Organism II	A	Lecture – Vladimer Margvelashvili Seminar - Aleksandre Pateishvili	Faculty Building, Beliashvili str 78	10.01- 28.01	10:00- 12:45	30.01. 2026